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Date: December 10, 2019 

OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS - 2020 
 

DATE   DAY  HOLIDAY     American/Indian 

 

January 1   Wednesday New Year’s Day    American 
January 14  Tuesday Makar Sankranti (For Ahmedabad USCS Only) Indian 
January 20  Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King Jr.  American 
      
February 17  Monday Presidents’ Day    American 
February 21  Friday  Mahashivratri     Indian 
 
March 10  Tuesday Holi      Indian 
March 25  Wednesday Gudhi Padwa     Indian 
 
April 6   Monday Mahavir Jayanti    Indian 
April 10  Friday  Good Friday     Indian 
 
May 1   Friday  Maharashtra Day (Not for Ahmedabad USCS)  Indian 
May 25  Monday Memorial Day     American 
 
July 3*   Friday  Independence Day    American 
 
September 7  Monday Labor Day     American 
 
October 2  Friday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti   Indian 
October 12  Monday Columbus Day     American 
October 30  Friday  Id-E-Milad     Indian 
 
November 11  Wednesday Veterans Day     American 
November 16  Monday Diwali (Balipratipada)   Indian 
November 26  Thursday Thanksgiving Day    American 
November 30  Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti    Indian 
 
December 25  Friday  Christmas Day     American 
 
NOTE: 
1) USCS Ahmedabad will observe January 14, 2020 in lieu of May 1, 2020. 
2) July 4, 2020 (the legal public holiday for Independence Day), falls on a Saturday. For most Federal employees, Friday, July 3, 
2020 will be treated as a holiday for pay and leave purposes. (See 5 U.S.C. 6103(b)) 
3) In the year 2020, two Indian National holidays, Republic Day (January 26, 2020) and Independence Day (August 15, 
2020) falls on Sunday and Saturday.  Post will observe holiday on these days. Supervisors are advised that all essential 
services of the Post must be maintained. Employees working on these days are eligible to receive holiday pay as per the 
Local Compensation Plan. 
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